

Provider Update



April 2016 HCPCS updates

Summary of change: Effective with dates of service on and after April 1, 2016, the following procedure codes will be considered for coverage.

★ **What this means to you:** For claims with dates of service on and after April 1, 2016, there will be health care procedure codes that will be covered. Refer to the CPT codebook for complete descriptions.

The following procedure codes will be considered for coverage:

C9137	C9138	C9470	C9471
C9472	C9473	C9474	C9475

What if I need assistance?

If you have questions, please contact your local Provider Relations representative or call our Provider Services team at 1-800-454-3730.